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Subject

8.70.60 Previous annual budgets

Key players

European 
Parliament

Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

  BUDG Budgets MAŇKA Vladimír (PSE) 14/01/2009

Former committee responsible Former rapporteur Appointed

 BUDG Budgets 

Committee for opinion Rapporteur for opinion Appointed

  AFET Foreign Affairs The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

  DEVE Development The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

  INTA International Trade ŠŤASTNÝ Peter (PPE) 16/07/2009

  CONT Budgetary Control The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

  ECON Economic and Monetary Affairs The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

  EMPL Employment and Social Affairs The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

  ENVI Environment, Public Health and Food Safety The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28192
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/budg/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28170


  ITRE Industry, Research and Energy
The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

  IMCO Internal Market and Consumer Protection The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

  TRAN Transport and Tourism The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

  REGI Regional Development The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

  AGRI Agriculture and Rural Development The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

  PECH Fisheries The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

  CULT Culture and Education The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

  JURI Legal Affairs The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

16/07/2009

  LIBE Civil Liberties, Justice and Home Affairs The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

22/07/2009

  AFCO Constitutional Affairs The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

21/07/2009

  FEMM Women's Rights and Gender Equality The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

  PETI Petitions AUKEN Margrete (Verts
/ALE)

02/09/2009
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 AFET Foreign Affairs 

 DEVE Development 

 INTA International Trade 

https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28161
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28161
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/afet/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/deve/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/inta/home.html
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Council of the 
European Union

Council configuration Meetings Date

Economic and Financial Affairs ECOFIN 2975 2009-11-18

http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/cont/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/econ/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/empl/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/envi/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/itre/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/imco/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/tran/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/regi/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/agri/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/pech/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/cult/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/juri/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/libe/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/afco/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/femm/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/peti/home.html
http://www.consilium.europa.eu
http://www.consilium.europa.eu
http://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/council-eu/configurations/ecofin?lang=EN
https://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/meetings/calendar/?Category=meeting&Page=1&daterange=&dateFrom=2009-11-18&dateTo=2009-11-18


Economic and Financial Affairs ECOFIN 2955 2009-07-10

Economic and Financial Affairs ECOFIN 2940 2009-05-05

Agriculture and Fisheries 2956 2009-07-13

Agriculture and Fisheries 2976 2009-11-20

European 
Commission

Commission DG Commissioner

Budget LEWANDOWSKI Janusz

http://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/council-eu/configurations/ecofin?lang=EN
https://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/meetings/calendar/?Category=meeting&Page=1&daterange=&dateFrom=2009-07-10&dateTo=2009-07-10
http://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/council-eu/configurations/ecofin?lang=EN
https://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/meetings/calendar/?Category=meeting&Page=1&daterange=&dateFrom=2009-05-05&dateTo=2009-05-05
http://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/council-eu/configurations/agrifish?lang=EN
https://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/meetings/calendar/?Category=meeting&Page=1&daterange=&dateFrom=2009-07-13&dateTo=2009-07-13
http://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/council-eu/configurations/agrifish?lang=EN
https://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/meetings/calendar/?Category=meeting&Page=1&daterange=&dateFrom=2009-11-20&dateTo=2009-11-20
http://ec.europa.eu/
http://ec.europa.eu/
https://commission.europa.eu/about/departments-and-executive-agencies/budget_en

